
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 Payson Main St 75 days? Wed 5/1/24 Tue 8/13/24
1 Historic Downtown 66 days? Wed 5/1/24 Wed 7/31/24
2 Landscape Downtown 30 days Thu 6/20/24 Wed 7/31/24
3 Landscaping Improvements 30 days Thu 6/20/24 Wed 7/31/24
4 Hardscapes 63 days? Wed 5/1/24 Fri 7/26/24
5 Curb/Waterways 8 days Wed 5/1/24 Fri 5/10/24
6 Drive Approaches 5 days Mon 5/13/24 Fri 5/17/24
7 Sidewalk/ADA 20 days Mon 5/20/24 Fri 6/14/24
8 Asphalt 3 days Mon 6/17/24 Wed 6/19/24
9 Striping 2 days Thu 6/20/24 Fri 6/21/24
10 Signage 2 days Thu 7/25/24 Fri 7/26/24
11

12 100 S to 300 S 30 days? Wed 5/1/24 Tue 6/11/24
13 Hardscapes 75 days? Wed 5/1/24 Tue 8/13/24
14 Subbase 5 days Wed 5/1/24 Tue 5/7/24
15 Roadbase 5 days Wed 5/8/24 Tue 5/14/24
16 Curb 10 days Wed 5/15/24 Tue 5/28/24
17 Drive Approaches 3 days Wed 5/29/24 Fri 5/31/24
18 Sidewalk/ADA 5 days Mon 6/3/24 Fri 6/7/24
19 Asphalt 3 days Wed 5/29/24 Fri 5/31/24
20 Striping 2 days Mon 6/3/24 Tue 6/4/24
21

22 Utah Ave 75 days? Wed 5/1/24 Tue 8/13/24
23 Utilities 15 days Mon 5/6/24 Fri 5/24/24
24 Water, PI SD 15 days Mon 5/6/24 Fri 5/24/24
25 Dry Utilities 10 days Mon 5/27/24 Fri 6/7/24
26 Power, Lights and Gas 10 days Mon 5/27/24 Fri 6/7/24
27 Hardscapes 44 days Mon 6/10/24 Thu 8/8/24
28 Subbase 8 days Mon 6/10/24 Wed 6/19/24
29 Roadbase 5 days Thu 6/20/24 Wed 6/26/24
30 Curb 10 days Thu 6/27/24 Wed 7/10/24
31 Drive Approaches 5 days Thu 7/11/24 Wed 7/17/24
32 Sidewalk/ADA 12 days Thu 7/18/24 Fri 8/2/24
33 Asphalt 2 days Mon 8/5/24 Tue 8/6/24
34 Striping 1 day Wed 8/7/24 Wed 8/7/24
35 Signage 1 day Thu 8/8/24 Thu 8/8/24
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Project: Payson Main St
Date: Wed 5/1/24


